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PESSAC
Département Fédérale B GAF

Plateau GAF

Plateau GAF

JURY 1
8:20:00 0:20:00 8:40:00 Echauffement 8h20
8:40:00 0:17:00 8:57:00 25 16 17
8:57:00 0:17:00 9:14:00
9:14:00 0:17:00 9:31:00
9:31:00 0:17:00 9:48:00
9:48:00 0:17:00 10:05:00 Echauffement 9h45
10:05:00 0:17:00 10:22:00 FB 10-11
10:22:00 0:22:00 10:44:00 FB 10-11 ans (5)
10:44:00 0:22:00 11:06:00 Ans (4)
11:06:00 0:22:00 11:28:00
11:28:00 0:22:00 11:50:00
11:50:00 0:20:00 12:10:00
12:10:00  0:20:00 12:30:00 | PAUSE REPAS
12:30:00 0:20:00 12:50:00 Echauffement 12h30
12:50:00 0:17:00 13:07:00 \
13:07:00 0:22:00 13:29:00 FB 10-11 FB 10-11
13:29:00 0:22:00 13:51:00 ans (4) ans (4)
13:51:00 0:22:00 14:13:00
14:13:00 0:22:00 14:35:00 Echauffement 14h15
14:35:00 0:22:00 14:57:00 FB 10-11 FB 10-11
14:57:00 0:22:00 15:19:00 ans (4) ans (4)
15:19:00 0:22:00 15:41:00
15:41:00 0:22:00 16:03:00
16:03:00 0:17:00 16:20:00
16:20:00 0:10:00 16:30:00 Pause Echauffement 16h10
16:30:00  0:22:00 16:52:00 FB 10-11 re 10-11 R
16:52:00 0:22:00 17:14:00 ans (4) ans (4)
17:14:00 0:22:00 17:36:00
17:36:00 0:22:00 17:58:00
17:58:00 0:17:00 18:15:00
18:15:00 0:20:00 18:35:00
18:35:00 0:20:00 18:55:00 PALMARES 18H35




